N°

43

42

67

65

48

36

24

14

32

44

49

11

15

38

68

17

25

33

72

45

LA COLLE SUR LOUP

UC MONACO

SENIORS
CLA NOMS

1 CAMPAN

2 COCHONNEAU

3  AUBERT

4  AULAS

5 COLOMIES
6 COUTURIER
7  MOREL

8 LIGIER

9 ORTIZ

10 FABBRI

11 BARDIN

12 LE GOFF

13 LESY

14 FABBRI

15 PAYANY

16 NAVARRO
17  FROMENT
18 CABRERA
19 VALENTIN
20 HOYEZ

21 COLLET

22 DUPONT

23 ORTIZ

24 PANZOLINI
25 DELALAIRE
26 LLEWALLYN
27 BEKAERT
28 DUFOUR

29 DELALAIRE
30 BRUNI

37 partants
PRENOMS

JULIEN

GUILLAUME

Stevens

ALEXANDRE

ARNAUD
Mathieu
JEREMY
NICOLAS
JEREMY
LAURENT
JULIEN
NICOLAS
PIERRE
OLIVIER
DENIS
NICOLAS
ANTOINE
MARC
TRITAN
JEREMY
MATHIAS
DIDIER

15-nov

2°cyclo cross de La Colle sur Loup
SOUVENIR PATRICE BAUDIN

CLUBS
MARTIGUES
MARTIGUES
VS HYEROIS
AL LA CHAPELLE
US CAGNES
VS HYEROIS
ES Gardeenne
VS HYEROIS
BLOIS CA41
VC ST ANTOINE
OCC ANTIBES

OCCV DRAGUIGNAN

US OXONNAX
VC ST ANTOINE
VC MARSEILLE
ES Gardeenne
ES Gardeenne
VS HYEROIS
EC NOISY
MARTIGUES
RO BRIGNOLES

OCCV DRAGUIGNAN

JEAN-MICHEL UC MONACO

NICOLAS
JONATHAN
GUYy

GUYy
PATRICK
JASON

UC MONACO

MARTIGUES SPORT

MS MANDELIEU
AMSL Frejus
US PEGOMAS

GUIDON CHATELOIS

JEAN PIERRE US CAGNES

N°Licence
2113005 103
en cours
08 83 009 416
18 18 288 096
08 06 091 ,,,,
08 83 009 335
en cours
08 83 009 087
18 41 276 063
08 83 073 255
08 06 017 121
en cours
en cours
2113164173
2113139039
08 83 083 083
08 83 083 053
08 83 009 059
12 93 528 026
en cours
en cours
en cours
08 98 022 042
08 98 022 173
2113 023 095
08 06 021 012
08 83 102 165
08 06 040 002
en cours

08 06 071 012

CAT

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

VET

ESP

VET

VET

ESP

ESP

VET

VET

VET

Temps
49'52"
50'17"
50'29"
51'30"
52'03"
52'22"
52'31"
52'55"
52'55"
53'12"
53'37"

a1 tour
a1 tour
a1 tour
a1 tour
a1 tour
a1 tour
a1 tour
a1 tour
a1 tour
a1 tour
a1 tour
a 2 tours
a 2 tours
a 2 tours
a 2 tours
a 3 tours
a4 tours
a 4 tours

a 6 tours



N°

N°

13

14

10

11

17

N°

70

73

84

83

82

65

80

LA COLLE SUR LOUP
UC MONACO

JUNIORS

CLA

75

70

72

73

NOMS

GRAZI
VARAILHON
PANTANO
LAVIGNE

CADETS
CLA NOMS

1

2

COUANON
COUTURIER
ALBRAND
CAMPAN
GRAS
VERSOS
GOURG
DELETANG
GRILL

MINIMES
CLA NOMS

1

2

COUANON
CHAMPOSSIN
VERGIER
VINCENCINI
ARNOULT
BEKAERT
BON

4 partants
PRENOMS

EDDY

ALEX
VINCENT
THIMOTHEY

10 partants
PRENOMS

JEREMY
THOMAS
ALEXANDRE
FABIEN
ROMAIN
ROLAND
VALENTIN
JULIEN

LEO

8 partants
PRENOMS

JONATHAN
ODRIAN
LORIS
ROMAIN
FLORYAN
LOUIS
ALEXANDRE

2°cyclo cross de La Colle sur Loup

15-nov

SOUVENIR PATRICE BAUDIN

CLUB

VS SEYNOIS

VC ROCHEVILLE
VC DRAGUIGNAN
VC DRAGUIGNAN

CLUB

SC NICE

VS HYERES

EC HTES ALPES
VC LA POMME
VS HYERES

VC DRAGUIGNAN
VC DRAGUIGNAN
VC DRAGUIGNAN
VC DRAGUIGNAN

CLUB

SC NICE

ES LA VALETTE
US CAGNES
UC MONACO
VC LA POMME
AMSL FREJUS
ES LA VALETTE

N°LICENCE

08 83 030 237

08 06 019 063

08 83 025 026

08 83 025 030

N°LICENCE

08 06 038 023

08 83 009 148

21 05 223 091

2113085.....

08 83 009 529

en cours

en cours

en cours

EN COURS

N°LICENCE

en cours

08 83 011 031

08 06 091 086

08 83 022 229

2113 085 097

08 83 102 180

08 83 011 034

TEMPS

39'38"

40'43"

40'58"

al tour

TEMPS

28'07"

28'40"

28'42"

30'31"

31'25"

32'07"

33'28"

a1 tour

al tour

TEMPS

16'14"

16'35"

17'21"

17'40"

18'00"

18'36"

18'41"



